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Results
 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BROCK 241 29.73O'Grady, Emma
SOM 182 29.84Williamson, Hannah
SOM 243 31.18Metzing, Natalie
BROCK 234 32.72Petkovich, Jenna
SOM 245 33.74Gomes, Rachael

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BROCK 241 1:05.13O'Grady, Emma
31.19 1:05.13

THOR 192 1:06.60Devane, Niki
32.34 1:06.60

SOM 243 1:14.67Gomes, Rachael
35.16 1:14.67

SOM 224 2:06.45Booth, Madeleine
59.33 2:06.45

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 241 37.02Metzing, Natalie
SOM 242 39.75Gomes, Rachael
SOM 223 1:10.75Booth, Madeleine

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 241 1:24.70Li, Amy
40.65 1:24.70

SOM 242 1:24.81Metzing, Natalie
39.67 1:24.81

THOR 193 1:25.40Devane, Niki
41.55 1:25.40

SOM 244 1:28.69Gomes, Rachael
41.93 1:28.69

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 181 38.57Williamson, Hannah
THOR 192 41.97Devane, Niki
SOM 243 44.54Metzing, Natalie
SOM 244 48.53Gomes, Rachael

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 241 1:36.33Metzing, Natalie
44.54 1:36.33

SOM 242 1:43.44Gomes, Rachael
48.12 1:43.44

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 231 33.76Lopes, Leticia
BROCK 242 33.79O'Grady, Emma
SOM 183 34.30Williamson, Hannah
BROCK 234 35.62Petkovich, Jenna
THOR 195 36.41Devane, Niki
SOM 246 37.36Li, Amy

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

BROCK 241 1:13.32O'Grady, Emma
33.43 1:13.32

SOM 232 1:15.92Lopes, Leticia
34.83 1:15.92

SOM 183 1:18.43Williamson, Hannah
36.25 1:18.43

BROCK 234 1:21.30Petkovich, Jenna
36.71 1:21.30

SOM 245 1:23.15Li, Amy
36.70 1:23.15

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 261 28.82Little, Sarah
THOR 252 30.45Bider, Stella
MS 273 30.53Young, Gillian
SOM 274 34.29Tran, YanYan

 
Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

MS 271 1:09.91Young, Gillian
33.45 1:09.91

SOM 272 1:17.34Tran, YanYan
37.93 1:17.34

 
Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 271 2:57.31Tran, YanYan
40.57 1:26.26 2:13.06 2:57.31

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 261 33.19Little, Sarah
 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 261 39.02Little, Sarah
THOR 252 39.75Bider, Stella
MS 273 44.44Young, Gillian
SOM 274 47.03Tran, YanYan

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 261 30.71Little, Sarah
THOR 252 34.20Bider, Stella
MS 273 35.25Young, Gillian

 
Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

SOM 261 1:13.85Little, Sarah
33.56 1:13.85

MS 272 1:20.68Young, Gillian
37.18 1:20.68

SOM 273 1:28.75Tran, YanYan
41.02 1:28.75

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

HHAC 321 31.67Ferguson, Rebecca
SOM 332 34.03Kavcic, Chloe
EOMAC 323 34.53Lewis, Charlie
SOM 334 34.67Liu, Sherry
LSD 315 34.76Baillargeon, Gabrielle
GRAC 326 35.19Donnelly, Katie
LSD 327 37.80Devos, Nicole
HHAC 328 47.93Bettles, Hayley

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

MS 321 1:06.65Teare, Georgia
32.86 1:06.65

LSD 312 1:15.33Baillargeon, Gabrielle
35.54 1:15.33

SOM 333 1:19.03Liu, Sherry
37.15 1:19.03

GRAC 324 1:20.09Donnelly, Katie
37.87 1:20.09

SQUAL 305 1:23.63Yamashita, Mayuko
39.38 1:23.63
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LSD 326 1:24.89Devos, Nicole
40.87 1:24.89

HHAC 327 1:51.18Bettles, Hayley
50.91 1:51.18

 
Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

BURL 331 2:25.36Vessio, Genevieve
33.09 1:10.07 1:47.71 2:25.36

MS 322 2:28.40Teare, Georgia
34.29 1:10.73 1:49.29 2:28.40

LSD 313 2:45.96Baillargeon, Gabrielle
36.75 1:17.77 2:01.80 2:45.96

HHAC 324 2:50.27Ferguson, Rebecca
38.05 1:20.52 2:05.49 2:50.27

SOM 335 2:57.21Liu, Sherry
37.79 1:22.38 2:11.27 2:57.21

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SQUAL 331 32.35Jarvis, Emily
HHAC 322 37.45Ferguson, Rebecca
EOMAC 313 39.10Cloutier, Jessica
EOMAC 324 39.17Lewis, Charlie
HHAC 325 57.86Bettles, Hayley

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SQUAL 331 1:10.02Jarvis, Emily
33.51 1:10.02

MS 322 1:26.64Teare, Georgia
43.03 1:26.64

SQUAL 303 1:32.28Yamashita, Mayuko
44.74 1:32.28

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 311 44.29Baillargeon, Gabrielle
SOM 332 45.17Kavcic, Chloe
LSD 323 47.80Devos, Nicole
EOMAC 324 48.11Lewis, Charlie
HHAC 32--- DQBettles, Hayley

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 311 1:37.08Baillargeon, Gabrielle
45.26 1:37.08

HHAC 322 1:37.19Ferguson, Rebecca
44.82 1:37.19

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BURL 331 33.03Vessio, Genevieve
MS 322 35.07Teare, Georgia
EOMAC 323 37.37Lewis, Charlie
EOMAC 314 37.59Cloutier, Jessica
GRAC 325 41.54Donnelly, Katie

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 331 1:13.63Jarvis, Emily
33.59 1:13.63

BURL 332 1:17.21Vessio, Genevieve
35.88 1:17.21

LSD 313 1:26.22Baillargeon, Gabrielle
39.94 1:26.22

SOM 334 1:36.52Liu, Sherry
44.59 1:36.52

HHAC 325 2:03.80Bettles, Hayley
58.92 2:03.80

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BURL 371 30.62Tong, Natalie
LSD 362 31.28Hendrick, Erika
EOMAC 373 32.25Jankowski, Lauren
EOMAC 394 34.62Catalfo, Liane
BURL 365 54.46Tobia, Angela

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BURL 371 1:06.30Tong, Natalie
31.75 1:06.30

LSD 362 1:10.34Hendrick, Erika
33.02 1:10.34

EOMAC 373 1:12.50Jankowski, Lauren
33.28 1:12.50

RSWIM 394 1:26.00Salenik, Aliaksandra
40.36 1:26.00

BURL 365 1:58.78Tobia, Angela
56.21 1:58.78

 
Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 361 2:42.14Hendrick, Erika
36.91 1:17.54 1:59.79 2:42.14

EOMAC 392 2:56.87Catalfo, Liane
40.98 1:26.73 2:12.75 2:56.87

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 371 35.19Tong, Natalie
LSD 362 36.12Hendrick, Erika

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 391 49.15Catalfo, Liane
BURL 362 59.19Tobia, Angela

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 361 2:08.18Tobia, Angela
59.30 2:08.18

 
Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 361 4:33.29Tobia, Angela
 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

LSD 361 33.85Hendrick, Erika
BURL 372 34.43Tong, Natalie
RSWIM 393 44.74Salenik, Aliaksandra

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

BURL 371 1:18.48Tong, Natalie
35.95 1:18.48

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

EOMAC 371 1:23.07Jankowski, Lauren
38.23 1:23.07

 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 431 29.44MacLennan, Kristy
SOM 422 30.85Moutinho, Maria
MS 413 31.17Meyer, Tessa
SOM 424 32.63Boegel, Krista
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LSD 445 32.90Komorowski, Jennifer
BURL 446 33.70Mangialardo, Rhiannon
AAST 447 33.81Pearce, Julie
SOM 428 33.82Costante, Stephanie
BURL 409 34.85Gallagher, Sarah
HHAC 4410 36.63McClinchey, Robyn
HHAC 4111 38.26Segeren, Allison
BURL 4112 40.93Morrison, Leah

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 401 1:09.25Steacy, Laura
32.58 1:09.25

EOMAC 412 1:09.76Murphy, Alana
34.00 1:09.76

SOM 423 1:10.06Moutinho, Maria
33.24 1:10.06

SOM 424 1:12.81Boegel, Krista
34.65 1:12.81

AAST 445 1:15.19Pearce, Julie
36.89 1:15.19

SOM 426 1:15.69Costante, Stephanie
35.32 1:15.69

BURL 447 1:16.68Mangialardo, Rhiannon
36.01 1:16.68

BURL 408 1:17.34Gallagher, Sarah
37.09 1:17.34

 
Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 421 2:34.85Moutinho, Maria
33.73 1:12.05 1:53.30 2:34.85

AAST 442 2:44.64Pearce, Julie
37.95 1:20.22 2:02.81 2:44.64

BURL 403 2:54.68Gallagher, Sarah
39.34 1:22.49 2:08.06 2:54.68

HHAC 444 3:01.93McClinchey, Robyn
40.75 1:26.76 2:14.81 3:01.93

HHAC 415 3:04.99Segeren, Allison
40.35 1:25.41 2:14.26 3:04.99

 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EOMAC 431 32.17MacLennan, Kristy
EOMAC 412 34.25Beard, Lauren
MS 413 37.00Meyer, Tessa
BURL 444 39.32Mangialardo, Rhiannon
HHAC 445 41.60McClinchey, Robyn

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

HHAC 441 1:29.57McClinchey, Robyn
BURL 442 1:30.14Mangialardo, Rhiannon

42.83 1:30.14
BURL 403 1:40.48Gallagher, Sarah

50.62 1:40.48
 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 421 35.72Oldershaw, Annamay
SOM 422 39.11Boegel, Krista
LSD 443 41.91Komorowski, Jennifer
SOM 424 47.86Costante, Stephanie

BURL 415 56.50Morrison, Leah
 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 421 1:19.21Oldershaw, Annamay
37.56 1:19.21

EOMAC 412 1:24.67Beard, Lauren
39.53 1:24.67

SOM 423 1:25.16Boegel, Krista
40.37 1:25.16

LSD 444 1:32.18Komorowski, Jennifer
43.83 1:32.18

HHAC 41--- DQSegeren, Allison
47.19 DQ

 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 431 30.80MacLennan, Kristy
MS 412 32.80Meyer, Tessa
EOMAC 413 33.43Beard, Lauren
EOMAC 414 35.72Murphy, Alana
EOMAC 405 35.77Steacy, Laura
BURL 406 39.74Gallagher, Sarah

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 431 1:10.21MacLennan, Kristy
33.17 1:10.21

MS 412 1:14.68Meyer, Tessa
35.29 1:14.68

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

BURL 421 1:13.62Oldershaw, Annamay
34.15 1:13.62

EOMAC 412 1:14.61Beard, Lauren
34.36 1:14.61

EOMAC 403 1:19.66Steacy, Laura
38.31 1:19.66

SOM 424 1:21.21Boegel, Krista
38.40 1:21.21

EOMAC 415 1:21.97Murphy, Alana
38.55 1:21.97

LSD 446 1:26.69Komorowski, Jennifer
41.41 1:26.69

AAST 447 1:27.89Pearce, Julie
41.92 1:27.89

SOM 428 1:28.04Costante, Stephanie
40.74 1:28.04

HHAC 419 1:33.60Segeren, Allison
43.66 1:33.60

BURL 4010 1:34.40Gallagher, Sarah
44.36 1:34.40

HHAC 4411 1:37.58McClinchey, Robyn
43.85 1:37.58

 
Women 40-44 200 SC Meter IM

SOM 421 2:57.11Boegel, Krista
 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 461 29.03Morawski, Marijana
SOM 492 31.78Flannigan, Tamara
SOM 463 32.28Bubenickova, Lenka
BURL 494 34.10Judd, Sandra
GMAC 455 34.12Rankin, Lesley
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THOR 476 35.47Imani, Agnes
BTSC 477 35.92Blommaert, Anna
BTSC 488 39.71Szramek Palermo, Joanna
SOM 479 40.30Allard, Jennifer
HHAC 4610 41.96Godwin, Kate
RSWIM 4711 42.39Marrello, Nicole
SQUAL 4712 44.91Leis, Kim
THOR 4613 45.55Waltman, Melanie
EOMAC 4814 1:00.11Shenouda, Mary

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 461 1:04.04Morawski, Marijana
30.35 1:04.04

SOM 462 1:11.80Bubenickova, Lenka
34.58 1:11.80

BURL 493 1:14.63Judd, Sandra
35.82 1:14.63

NTMSC 484 1:19.13Mihailovich, Lyn
39.36 1:19.13

SOM 465 1:21.20Kapoor Bhakri, Sonya
37.57 1:21.20

THOR 476 1:21.72Imani, Agnes
38.04 1:21.72

SOM 477 1:32.13Allard, Jennifer
40.86 1:32.13

THOR 468 1:41.87Waltman, Melanie
47.28 1:41.87

 
Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 461 2:40.76Bubenickova, Lenka
37.23 1:18.53 2:00.35 2:40.76

GMAC 452 2:44.65Rankin, Lesley
35.93 1:16.44 1:59.93 2:44.65

NTMSC 483 2:49.56Mihailovich, Lyn
39.63 1:23.04 2:07.43 2:49.56

LSD 494 2:50.80Noble, Anne-Marie
38.98 1:22.67 2:08.08 2:50.80

THOR 465 3:37.62Waltman, Melanie
49.05 1:44.16 2:41.45 3:37.62

HHAC 466 3:56.27Godwin, Kate
1:56.52 2:55.71 3:56.27

 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 491 37.79Flannigan, Tamara
BTSC 472 40.37Blommaert, Anna
RSWIM 473 47.13Marrello, Nicole

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

RSWIM 471 1:45.75Marrello, Nicole
52.66 1:45.75

HHAC 462 2:10.42Godwin, Kate
 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BTSC 471 42.98Blommaert, Anna
BURL 492 43.37Judd, Sandra
SOM 493 43.94Flannigan, Tamara
SOM 464 44.97Bubenickova, Lenka
THOR 475 45.60Imani, Agnes

BTSC 486 46.90Szramek Palermo, Joanna
SQUAL 477 47.42Leis, Kim
RSWIM 478 53.93Marrello, Nicole
EOMAC 489 1:08.40Shenouda, Mary
SOM 47--- DQAllard, Jennifer

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 461 1:25.33Morawski, Marijana
40.31 1:25.33

THOR 472 1:39.68Imani, Agnes
46.59 1:39.68

NTMSC 483 1:42.48Mihailovich, Lyn
50.45 1:42.48

BTSC 484 1:43.67Szramek Palermo, Joanna
47.76 1:43.67

SQUAL 475 1:45.20Leis, Kim
51.61 1:45.20

EOMAC 486 2:24.65Shenouda, Mary
1:07.57 2:24.65

 
Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 461 3:07.49Morawski, Marijana
 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 491 36.10Flannigan, Tamara
LSD 492 41.51Noble, Anne-Marie

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

LSD 491 1:32.37Noble, Anne-Marie
42.76 1:32.37

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

SOM 491 1:22.55Flannigan, Tamara
38.40 1:22.55

BURL 492 1:24.66Judd, Sandra
39.05 1:24.66

SOM 463 1:29.12Bubenickova, Lenka
43.17 1:29.12

BTSC 474 1:29.33Blommaert, Anna
41.11 1:29.33

SOM 465 1:37.25Kapoor Bhakri, Sonya
45.54 1:37.25

THOR 466 2:02.39Waltman, Melanie
1:03.64 2:02.39

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 501 29.07Bertelink, Cindy
BURL 512 40.33Yuan, Becky
COBRA 513 56.08Rodrigues, Luciana

 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

OTTER 521 1:09.91Wiseheart, Melody
34.21 1:09.91

SOM 542 1:17.94Hanlan, Christine
37.21 1:17.94

BURL 513 1:27.18Yuan, Becky
39.87 1:27.18

THOR 524 1:45.64Zoskey, Genevieve
48.66 1:45.64

COBRA 515 2:06.46Rodrigues, Luciana
57.02 2:06.46
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Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 501 2:14.89Bertelink, Cindy
31.35 1:05.05 1:40.04 2:14.89

LSD 512 2:36.90Shand, Leigh
35.37 1:14.90 1:55.98 2:36.90

SOM 523 3:04.62Baker, Jillian
41.78 1:29.21 2:17.48 3:04.62

THOR 524 3:44.38Zoskey, Genevieve
48.67 1:44.73 2:44.32 3:44.38

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 501 35.97Haneberry, Petra
 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 501 1:17.85Haneberry, Petra
37.25 1:17.85

OTTER 522 1:25.07Wiseheart, Melody
40.82 1:25.07

LSD 513 1:27.37Shand, Leigh
SOM 544 1:36.31Hanlan, Christine

46.19 1:36.31
 
Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Backstroke

OTTER 521 3:00.98Wiseheart, Melody
 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 501 43.95Haneberry, Petra
SOM 522 46.71Baker, Jillian
COBRA 513 1:01.60Rodrigues, Luciana

 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 531 1:29.86Cossatis, Marcia
42.44 1:29.86

COBRA 512 2:12.29Rodrigues, Luciana
1:01.30 2:12.29

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

OTTER 521 37.98Wiseheart, Melody
 
Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 521 3:49.35Oliveira, Carla
 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

BURL 501 1:20.10Haneberry, Petra
36.43 1:20.10

LSD 512 1:20.43Shand, Leigh
38.01 1:20.43

EOMAC 533 1:22.70Cossatis, Marcia
39.65 1:22.70

OTTER 524 1:24.85Wiseheart, Melody
40.26 1:24.85

 
Women 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

SOM 541 3:25.89Hanlan, Christine
 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

OSHAC 551 31.62Scott, Rebecca
SQUAL 552 37.54MacDougall, Heather
LSD 563 37.93Zimmer, Jodie
SQUAL 564 38.53Abbott, Jan
LSD 575 40.31Weilgosh, Karen
LSD 596 40.35Matous, Kelli

SOM 597 47.70Hill, Anna
GRAC 588 47.88Potter, Sheryl
HHAC 599 48.50Fleming, Jennifer
SQUAL 5910 52.19MacDonald, Vanessa

 
Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 561 1:25.24Zimmer, Jodie
40.43 1:25.24

SQUAL 562 1:25.89Abbott, Jan
40.54 1:25.89

LSD 593 1:34.26Matous, Kelli
44.33 1:34.26

SOM 594 1:42.00Hill, Anna
49.39 1:42.00

GRAC 585 1:51.06Potter, Sheryl
51.12 1:51.06

SQUAL 596 2:09.26MacDonald, Vanessa
 
Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 561 3:08.41Zimmer, Jodie
42.46 1:29.36 2:19.10 3:08.41

SQUAL 562 3:16.15Abbott, Jan
41.60 1:30.23 2:22.91 3:16.15

SOM 593 3:40.34Hill, Anna
51.26 1:48.48 2:45.78 3:40.34

GRAC 584 4:02.29Potter, Sheryl
53.48 1:56.70 3:00.25 4:02.29

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

OSHAC 551 41.03Scott, Rebecca
SQUAL 552 41.37MacDougall, Heather
GRAC 583 1:06.92Potter, Sheryl

 
Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

HHAC 591 2:07.47Fleming, Jennifer
 
Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SQUAL 551 3:19.20MacDougall, Heather
 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 571 50.86Weilgosh, Karen
SQUAL 552 54.60MacDougall, Heather
HHAC 593 1:01.05Fleming, Jennifer
OSHAC 55--- DQScott, Rebecca

 
Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 571 1:51.44Weilgosh, Karen
53.08 1:51.44

SQUAL 562 1:52.68Abbott, Jan
53.48 1:52.68

LSD 563 1:54.39Zimmer, Jodie
54.90 1:54.39

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

OSHAC 551 35.60Scott, Rebecca
LSD 592 47.54Matous, Kelli

 
Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

LSD 561 1:45.20Zimmer, Jodie
51.54 1:45.20

LSD 572 1:46.53Weilgosh, Karen
52.45 1:46.53



North York Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11/16/2025  Page 6
2025 EOMAC CHARLIE LANE SEMI SERIOUS 17 - 11/16/2025

Results
 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

HHAC 621 38.25Hutt, Lorraine
LSD 612 39.20DeKay, Sarah
BURL 603 39.52MacKenzie, Kim
SQUAL 614 42.35Waring, Caroline

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BURL 601 1:08.96Brafield-Pettersson, Lois
32.57 1:08.96

SQUAL 612 1:34.17Waring, Caroline
44.97 1:34.17

SQUAL 633 2:18.44Binsky, Carole
1:04.59 2:18.44

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 601 36.71Brafield-Pettersson, Lois
BURL 622 48.59Chackeris, Pamela
SQUAL 633 1:16.37Binsky, Carole

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 601 1:18.67Brafield-Pettersson, Lois
39.51 1:18.67

HHAC 622 1:48.75Hutt, Lorraine
 
Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 601 2:52.22Brafield-Pettersson, Lois
 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 601 47.33MacKenzie, Kim
LSD 612 52.88DeKay, Sarah

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 601 1:50.19MacKenzie, Kim
49.24 1:50.19

HHAC 622 1:54.21Hutt, Lorraine
50.93 1:54.21

SQUAL 633 2:52.97Binsky, Carole
1:21.21 2:52.97

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BURL 601 35.61Brafield-Pettersson, Lois
 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

LSD 611 1:38.39DeKay, Sarah
46.80 1:38.39

HHAC 622 1:48.38Hutt, Lorraine
46.80 1:48.38

SQUAL 613 1:54.54Waring, Caroline
54.51 1:54.54

SQUAL 634 2:55.12Binsky, Carole
1:23.86 2:55.12

 
Women 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 611 4:07.23Waring, Caroline
 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 651 34.34Walton, Kim
SOM 692 37.08Weir, Sue
LSD 663 41.39Davey, Marlene
LSD 674 46.81Hillis, Yvonne

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 651 1:16.05Walton, Kim
36.50 1:16.05

SQUAL 682 1:44.21Bradfield, Jane
LSD 673 1:47.39Hillis, Yvonne

50.67 1:47.39
SQUAL 694 1:49.36McCann, Debra

53.73 1:49.36
 
Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 671 3:59.70Hillis, Yvonne
54.56 1:56.63 3:00.56 3:59.70

 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 691 42.58Weir, Sue
LSD 662 50.10Davey, Marlene

 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 661 50.38Davey, Marlene
SOM 692 52.70Weir, Sue
SQUAL 683 54.83Bradfield, Jane
LSD 684 1:02.50Evans, Lisa
SQUAL 695 1:03.80McCann, Debra

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 661 1:49.98Davey, Marlene
51.32 1:49.98

SQUAL 692 2:17.86McCann, Debra
1:06.04 2:17.86

 
Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SQUAL 691 4:57.94McCann, Debra
 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SQUAL 651 41.22Walton, Kim
SOM 692 43.39Weir, Sue
SQUAL 683 59.38Bradfield, Jane
SQUAL 694 1:10.62McCann, Debra

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 651 1:30.69Walton, Kim
40.70 1:30.69

LSD 682 1:58.06Evans, Lisa
57.26 1:58.06

 
Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 711 46.43Trerise-Adamson, Sue
LSD 722 1:17.02Medd, Mo

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 711 1:48.85Trerise-Adamson, Sue
54.63 1:48.85

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SQUAL 711 2:23.54Kosciuch, Dorothy
 
Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SQUAL 711 1:08.65Kosciuch, Dorothy
LSD 722 1:24.83Medd, Mo

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

LSD 711 1:58.99Trerise-Adamson, Sue
56.52 1:58.99
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(Women 70-74 100 SC Meter IM)

SQUAL 712 2:17.73Kosciuch, Dorothy
1:03.82 2:17.73

LSD 723 3:06.46Medd, Mo
1:28.79 3:06.46

 
Women 70-74 200 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 711 5:19.32Kosciuch, Dorothy
 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GRAN 771 57.82Morrison, Toni
SOM 782 1:50.06Moustgaard, Maureen

 
Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 761 1:52.11Mihailovich, Nancy
53.63 1:52.11

GRAN 772 2:09.17Morrison, Toni
1:00.52 2:09.17

SOM 783 4:02.53Moustgaard, Maureen
1:56.79 4:02.53

 
Women 75-79 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 761 4:07.48Mihailovich, Nancy
53.63 2:00.50 3:06.70 4:07.48

GRAN 772 5:22.99Morrison, Toni
1:13.34 2:36.57 4:01.72 5:22.99

 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

GRAN 771 1:09.50Morrison, Toni
SOM 782 1:53.55Moustgaard, Maureen

 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 781 2:27.88Moustgaard, Maureen
GRAN 77--- DQMorrison, Toni

 
Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SQUAL 761 2:14.19Mihailovich, Nancy
1:02.96 2:14.19

GRAN 772 2:31.93Morrison, Toni
1:10.90 2:31.93

 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SQUAL 761 1:13.65Mihailovich, Nancy
 
Women 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 761 2:08.75Mihailovich, Nancy
1:06.49 2:08.75

 
Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 811 44.42Mayne, Gillian
 
Women 80-84 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 811 1:43.32Mayne, Gillian
49.22 1:43.32

 
Women 80-84 100 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 811 2:12.62Mayne, Gillian
1:03.91 2:12.62

 
Women 90-94 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 911 1:12.29Bryce, Glad

 
Women 90-94 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 911 2:41.28Bryce, Glad
1:16.51 2:41.28

 
Women 90-94 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 911 1:14.18Bryce, Glad
 
Women 90-94 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 911 2:44.13Bryce, Glad
 
Women 90-94 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 911 1:48.70Bryce, Glad
 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MMST 221 25.04Matz, Joshua
HAC 232 26.01Verrier, Micah
MS 213 26.23Lobo, Alex
BROCK 194 29.25Lee, Matthew
THOR 195 32.72Chester, Michael

 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

MMST 221 55.63Matz, Joshua
27.11 55.63

MS 212 56.99Lobo, Alex
27.38 56.99

EOMAC 223 58.32Selmanovic, Ben
27.83 58.32

 
Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

MS 211 2:06.25Lobo, Alex
28.72 1:01.09 1:33.71 2:06.25

 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

HAC 231 30.25Verrier, Micah
THOR 192 31.97Chester, Michael

 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

THOR 191 32.35Chester, Michael
HAC 232 32.81Verrier, Micah
BROCK 193 38.61Lee, Matthew

 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

THOR 191 1:12.41Chester, Michael
33.39 1:12.41

 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

MMST 221 26.97Matz, Joshua
 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 241 59.17Mukumoto, Haru
28.05 59.17

 
Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 221 2:28.21Selmanovic, Ben
 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

MMST 221 1:02.20Matz, Joshua
28.73 1:02.20

MS 212 1:02.90Lobo, Alex
29.91 1:02.90

SOM 243 1:03.89Mukumoto, Haru
29.21 1:03.89

THOR 194 1:06.97Chester, Michael
31.25 1:06.97
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(Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM)

HAC 235 1:07.69Verrier, Micah
32.35 1:07.69

EOMAC 226 1:10.74Selmanovic, Ben
32.30 1:10.74

BROCK 197 1:16.79Lee, Matthew
35.99 1:16.79

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 291 25.19Tam, Kenrick
EOMAC 282 25.50Possek, Maxim
COBRA 293 26.01Learning, Austin
BROCK 264 26.59Keller, Brandon
SOM 275 27.07Blomme, Adam
SOM 286 28.87Hughsam, Sean
SOM 257 28.97Aly, Mohammad
SOM 268 29.41Gonzalez Madruga, Adrian
MS 259 33.93McLeod, Bradley

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 281 57.18Possek, Maxim
27.30 57.18

COBRA 292 57.43Learning, Austin
27.03 57.43

BROCK 263 59.07Keller, Brandon
28.20 59.07

SOM 274 1:00.36Blomme, Adam
28.49 1:00.36

SOM 285 1:05.51Hughsam, Sean
32.72 1:05.51

SOM 266 1:05.66Gonzalez Madruga, Adrian
31.08 1:05.66

SOM 297 1:07.72Tam, Kenrick
31.89 1:07.72

MS 258 1:18.68McLeod, Bradley
38.07 1:18.68

 
Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 261 2:22.18Gao, Ziming
32.66 1:08.65 1:45.53 2:22.18

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EOMAC 281 32.33Possek, Maxim
EOMAC 262 34.48Gao, Ziming
SOM 253 35.31Aly, Mohammad

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

EOMAC 281 1:11.69Possek, Maxim
34.20 1:11.69

SOM 262 1:21.61Gonzalez Madruga, Adrian
38.16 1:21.61

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 261 32.38Gao, Ziming
BROCK 262 35.44Keller, Brandon
SOM 283 36.17Hughsam, Sean
COBRA 294 37.29Learning, Austin
SOM 295 38.29Tam, Kenrick
SOM 256 40.13Aly, Mohammad
MS 257 43.66McLeod, Bradley

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 281 1:19.75Possek, Maxim
38.39 1:19.75

SOM 292 1:22.30Tam, Kenrick
37.86 1:22.30

SOM 283 1:23.49Hughsam, Sean
40.93 1:23.49

MS 254 1:35.01McLeod, Bradley
43.88 1:35.01

 
Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 281 3:09.39Hughsam, Sean
 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

COBRA 291 28.78Learning, Austin
SOM 272 29.12Blomme, Adam
BROCK 263 29.41Keller, Brandon
SOM 254 31.29Aly, Mohammad
SOM 265 32.98Gonzalez Madruga, Adrian

 
Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 291 3:55.17Tam, Kenrick
 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

SOM 271 1:14.50Blomme, Adam
32.02 1:14.50

 
Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 301 26.04Morgun, Oleksii
SOM 312 27.27Shaw, Aakash

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 301 56.70Morgun, Oleksii
27.37 56.70

SOM 312 1:01.67Shaw, Aakash
29.88 1:01.67

MS 333 1:04.12Salmon, Mackenzie
30.65 1:04.12

 
Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 301 2:06.11Morgun, Oleksii
29.09 1:01.68 1:34.57 2:06.11

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

EOMAC 311 1:09.11Naylor, Richard
33.28 1:09.11

MS 332 1:10.24Salmon, Mackenzie
33.59 1:10.24

 
Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Backstroke

MS 331 2:24.98Salmon, Mackenzie
 
Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 301 32.44Le, Michael
SOM 312 36.90Shaw, Aakash

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 301 1:11.47Le, Michael
33.00 1:11.47

 
Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 311 2:43.35Naylor, Richard
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Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 311 33.34Shaw, Aakash
 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 311 1:10.95Naylor, Richard
33.76 1:10.95

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

SOM 301 1:05.70Le, Michael
30.66 1:05.70

MS 332 1:13.88Salmon, Mackenzie
33.18 1:13.88

SOM 313 1:14.23Shaw, Aakash
37.14 1:14.23

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 371 25.69Landry, David
SOM 372 29.16Strmec, Matt
SOM 383 29.25Crichley, Jonathan
RSWIM 354 31.39Blancas, Manuel

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 381 1:03.85Crichley, Jonathan
30.24 1:03.85

 
Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 381 2:23.52Crichley, Jonathan
31.75 1:07.68 1:44.94 2:23.52

CNJA 382 2:59.90Suppa, Michael
39.71 1:25.45 2:13.47 2:59.90

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 371 34.73Strmec, Matt
 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BBST 361 32.25Ho, Kenny
LSD 372 33.33Landry, David
SOM 373 38.86Strmec, Matt

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BBST 361 1:12.76Ho, Kenny
34.45 1:12.76

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 381 30.81Crichley, Jonathan
AAST 392 36.39Indreica, Sebastian
CNJA 383 37.31Suppa, Michael

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

LSD 371 1:04.12Landry, David
29.68 1:04.12

BBST 362 1:06.24Ho, Kenny
30.59 1:06.24

SOM 383 1:15.53Crichley, Jonathan
34.03 1:15.53

RSWIM 354 1:19.54Blancas, Manuel
36.90 1:19.54

AAST 395 1:20.92Indreica, Sebastian
36.58 1:20.92

CNJA 386 1:30.21Suppa, Michael
40.41 1:30.21

 
Men 35-39 200 SC Meter IM

BBST 361 2:26.13Ho, Kenny
 
Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MS 441 26.00Charlton, Cameron
RSWIM 422 26.75Feitoza, Marcos
SOM 413 27.11Yun, Stephen Wai Yip
SQUAL 424 27.39Rohmann, Erich
COBRA 405 27.78van den Ende, Daniel
LSD 416 32.07Tomas, Robert
LSD 417 34.71Groot, Michael

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

RSWIM 421 58.54Feitoza, Marcos
28.60 58.54

ROC 422 1:00.62Bell, Jordan
29.01 1:00.62

COBRA 403 1:02.95van den Ende, Daniel
29.28 1:02.95

LSD 414 1:12.49Tomas, Robert
33.23 1:12.49

LSD 415 1:24.32Groot, Michael
38.54 1:24.32

 
Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

COBRA 401 2:18.87van den Ende, Daniel
30.56 1:04.96 1:41.73 2:18.87

BURL 432 2:55.88Tammadge, Stuart
38.74 1:23.42 2:11.13 2:55.88

LSD 413 3:12.66Groot, Michael
1:28.38 2:21.27 3:12.66 3:12.66

 
Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SQUAL 421 31.72Rohmann, Erich
 
Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Backstroke

EOMAC 421 2:53.65Campbell, Sean
 
Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

MS 441 31.33Charlton, Cameron
HSC 432 31.97Bouchard, Trevor
COBRA 403 33.77van den Ende, Daniel
SOM 414 35.45Yun, Stephen Wai Yip
BURL 435 40.14Tammadge, Stuart
EOMAC 426 43.02Campbell, Sean

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

MS 441 1:09.20Charlton, Cameron
32.20 1:09.20

COBRA 402 1:17.58van den Ende, Daniel
36.18 1:17.58

HSC 433 1:18.78Bouchard, Trevor
38.12 1:18.78

SOM 414 1:19.16Yun, Stephen Wai Yip
38.17 1:19.16

BURL 435 1:30.48Tammadge, Stuart
43.26 1:30.48

 
Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

MS 441 2:34.66Charlton, Cameron
SQUAL 422 3:07.01Rohmann, Erich
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Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 441 27.49Look Yan, Mark
RSWIM 422 28.40Feitoza, Marcos
HSC 433 29.66Bouchard, Trevor
LSD 414 38.94Tomas, Robert

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 441 59.26Look Yan, Mark
28.07 59.26

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

EOMAC 441 1:03.25Look Yan, Mark
28.52 1:03.25

MS 442 1:05.31Charlton, Cameron
30.20 1:05.31

SOM 413 1:08.20Yun, Stephen Wai Yip
31.98 1:08.20

ROC 424 1:09.03Bell, Jordan
32.28 1:09.03

COBRA 405 1:11.11van den Ende, Daniel
32.93 1:11.11

BURL 436 1:27.24Tammadge, Stuart
41.55 1:27.24

HSC 43--- DQBouchard, Trevor
32.94 DQ

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 481 32.19Howe, Jason
SOM 482 33.84Young, Steve
BROCK 463 33.89Leigh, James
SOM 454 34.00Christopher, Aaron
RSWIM 455 34.45Gubarev, Daniil
LSD 486 39.58Mostafa, Sam Elgaby

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 461 1:04.77Cole, Mike
30.78 1:04.77

EOMAC 492 1:10.94Mattina, Mark
32.94 1:10.94

SQUAL 483 1:14.48Howe, Jason
33.79 1:14.48

SOM 454 1:23.30Christopher, Aaron
RSWIM 455 1:25.79Gubarev, Daniil

40.17 1:25.79
 
Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 451 3:23.33Christopher, Aaron
43.53 1:34.26 2:29.29 3:23.33

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 481 44.27Young, Steve
RSWIM 452 44.65Gubarev, Daniil
LSD 483 54.78Mostafa, Sam Elgaby

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

LSD 461 1:25.00Cole, Mike
38.38 1:25.00

BROCK 462 1:30.43Leigh, James
43.51 1:30.43

RSWIM 453 1:38.78Gubarev, Daniil
47.39 1:38.78

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

GMAC 471 28.66Eddolls, John
LSD 482 49.69Mostafa, Sam Elgaby
SOM 453 56.07Christopher, Aaron

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

LSD 461 1:21.27Cole, Mike
35.83 1:21.27

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

GMAC 471 1:08.13Eddolls, John
31.10 1:08.13

BROCK 462 1:25.11Leigh, James
41.62 1:25.11

EOMAC 493 1:27.85Mattina, Mark
41.57 1:27.85

SQUAL 484 1:29.77Howe, Jason
41.24 1:29.77

 
Men 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

BROCK 461 3:20.12Leigh, James
 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 511 27.18Stewart, Matt
AURO 522 32.00So, Jack
COBRA 523 32.28Hennings, Jeffery
WAAC 524 34.51Pop, Sebastian
COBRA 505 37.33Hickman, David
SOM 516 37.36Francis, Simon
SQUAL 51--- DQMacMillan_S10, Shane

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LSD 511 1:01.66Stewart, Matt
29.79 1:01.66

EOMAC 532 1:08.80Stratton, Alan
32.04 1:08.80

COBRA 523 1:11.09Hennings, Jeffery
33.90 1:11.09

SQUAL 514 1:16.35MacMillan_S10, Shane
36.09 1:16.35

WAAC 525 1:17.25Pop, Sebastian
36.44 1:17.25

SOM 516 1:25.11Francis, Simon
39.98 1:25.11

 
Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

COBRA 521 2:44.89Hennings, Jeffery
36.64 1:17.28 2:00.65 2:44.89

SOM 512 3:07.37Francis, Simon
41.94 1:28.60 2:19.22 3:07.37

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

EOMAC 511 30.58Nagy, Christopher
SQUAL 542 32.11Mitchell, Wade
LSD 513 32.93Stewart, Matt
GMAC 504 33.83Hood, Tom
SQUAL 515 38.37MacMillan_S10, Shane

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

LSD 511 1:13.37Stewart, Matt
35.64 1:13.37
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(Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

SQUAL 542 1:14.49Mitchell, Wade
35.60 1:14.49

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

COBRA 521 41.40Hennings, Jeffery
COBRA 512 43.44Wu, Xian
SOM 513 44.94Francis, Simon
COBRA 504 48.10Hickman, David
WAAC 525 51.24Pop, Sebastian

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SQUAL 541 1:18.79Mitchell, Wade
36.18 1:18.79

EOMAC 532 1:27.49Stratton, Alan
40.27 1:27.49

AURO 523 1:35.71So, Jack
45.00 1:35.71

SOM 514 1:39.44Francis, Simon
46.69 1:39.44

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

EOMAC 511 28.29Nagy, Christopher
LSD 512 31.20Stewart, Matt
AURO 523 35.00So, Jack
COBRA 514 38.32Wu, Xian
WAAC 525 40.91Pop, Sebastian

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AURO 521 1:33.83So, Jack
41.55 1:33.83

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

GMAC 501 1:16.73Hood, Tom
34.90 1:16.73

SQUAL 512 1:27.37MacMillan_S10, Shane
38.67 1:27.37

 
Men 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

SQUAL 541 2:44.15Mitchell, Wade
 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 571 33.13Cellarius, Victor
 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BURL 581 1:00.26Brundage, Patrick
29.32 1:00.26

THOR 582 1:30.81Chester, Doug
 
Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

GRAC 561 3:14.26Julien, Gregory
40.54 3:14.26

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AURO 551 48.23Lee, Andrew
 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AURO 551 1:46.32Lee, Andrew
51.87 1:46.32

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BURL 581 35.39Brundage, Patrick
THOR 582 48.22Chester, Doug

 
Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 571 3:28.05Cellarius, Victor
 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BURL 581 29.40Brundage, Patrick
AURO 552 39.06Lee, Andrew

 
Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Butterfly

BURL 581 2:33.32Brundage, Patrick
 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

GRAC 561 1:39.50Julien, Gregory
48.47 1:39.50

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BURL 601 27.68Kleven, Jeff
SQUAL 622 28.14Waring, John
COBRA 623 29.08Barnet, Philip
BURL 634 29.14Thompson, Hershell
SOM 645 29.33Town, David
SOM 616 30.50Williamson, Matthew
SOM 647 33.11Hughsam, Brian

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SQUAL 621 1:02.95Waring, John
30.51 1:02.95

SOM 642 1:03.69Town, David
31.08 1:03.69

COBRA 623 1:05.37Barnet, Philip
30.64 1:05.37

BURL 634 1:07.48Thompson, Hershell
32.69 1:07.48

SOM 615 1:08.10Williamson, Matthew
32.58 1:08.10

SOM 646 1:19.52Mateer, Glen
38.25 1:19.52

EOMAC 647 1:26.21Brezer, David
40.95 1:26.21

 
Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 641 2:55.55Mateer, Glen
40.88 1:25.06 2:10.82 2:55.55

EOMAC 642 3:17.28Brezer, David
42.35 1:31.76 2:25.14 3:17.28

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 601 33.45Kleven, Jeff
SOM 642 45.56Hughsam, Brian

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 641 1:16.35Town, David
36.66 1:16.35

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 611 35.95Williamson, Matthew
BURL 602 37.73Kleven, Jeff
SOM 643 43.81Hughsam, Brian

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 611 1:20.08Williamson, Matthew
37.63 1:20.08
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(Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

EOMAC 612 1:25.79Kent, Robert
39.74 1:25.79

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BURL 601 29.78Kleven, Jeff
SQUAL 622 30.60Waring, John
SOM 643 31.78Town, David
COBRA 624 32.00Barnet, Philip
BURL 635 33.83Thompson, Hershell
SOM 646 37.70Hughsam, Brian

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SOM 641 1:29.89Mateer, Glen
41.61 1:29.89

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

SOM 641 1:12.71Town, David
33.69 1:12.71

BURL 632 1:17.95Thompson, Hershell
37.41 1:17.95

 
Men 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

SOM 641 3:32.14Hughsam, Brian
 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AURO 691 27.38Thompson, Dan
BURL 652 34.05desTombe, Francois
SOM 653 35.61Ketrzynski, Alexander
SOM 694 36.12Obal, Michael
MS 655 40.35Plum, Roland

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

EOMAC 681 1:07.93Freeman, Dave
32.47 1:07.93

EOMAC 652 1:11.85Foster, Nick
34.98 1:11.85

LSD 683 1:12.35Korchuk, Jonathan
33.89 1:12.35

BURL 654 1:15.51desTombe, Francois
36.37 1:15.51

SOM 695 1:20.51Obal, Michael
39.14 1:20.51

MS 656 1:33.75Plum, Roland
43.72 1:33.75

BURL 687 1:34.82Kelly, Gerry
43.87 1:34.82

SOM 658 1:50.33Masih, Robert
51.96 1:50.33

 
Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 681 2:38.78Musial, Wieslaw
36.75 1:17.10 1:57.89 2:38.78

LSD 682 2:50.60Korchuk, Jonathan
38.12 1:20.86 2:05.80 2:50.60

BURL 653 2:51.38desTombe, Francois
38.30 1:21.32 2:06.40 2:51.38

SOM 694 3:19.59Obal, Michael
45.56 1:35.52 3:19.59

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 681 35.80Musial, Wieslaw
SOM 652 43.50Ketrzynski, Alexander
SOM 693 45.29Obal, Michael

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 681 1:17.46Musial, Wieslaw
37.88 1:17.46

SOM 692 1:42.18Obal, Michael
50.85 1:42.18

SOM 653 2:01.08Masih, Robert
 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GRAN 671 37.12Vehovec, Henry
SOM 652 43.84Ketrzynski, Alexander
BURL 653 47.83desTombe, Francois
MS 654 53.68Plum, Roland

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

EOMAC 681 1:25.14Freeman, Dave
39.63 1:25.14

BURL 682 1:51.39Kelly, Gerry
53.69 1:51.39

MS 653 2:04.53Plum, Roland
56.78 2:04.53

SOM 654 2:05.39Masih, Robert
59.48 2:05.39

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AURO 691 28.93Thompson, Dan
EOMAC 652 32.54Foster, Nick
GRAN 673 33.78Vehovec, Henry
SOM 684 35.35Musial, Wieslaw
LSD 685 38.43Korchuk, Jonathan
BURL 656 42.84desTombe, Francois

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AURO 691 1:10.75Thompson, Dan
33.47 1:10.75

 
Men 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

SOM 651 4:19.30Masih, Robert
 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 721 37.00Kay, David
EOMAC 702 46.09Henning, Harold
SOM 703 1:13.21Kwan, Dan

 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 721 1:25.12Kay, David
41.49 1:25.12

SOM 702 2:50.28Kwan, Dan
1:20.44 2:50.28

 
Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 721 3:12.08Kay, David
42.66 1:31.36 2:23.92 3:12.08

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 721 48.56Kay, David
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Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SOM 721 1:46.69Kay, David
52.91 1:46.69

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 701 1:15.43Kwan, Dan
 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 701 2:44.09Kwan, Dan
1:16.58 2:44.09

 
Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 701 6:18.52Kwan, Dan
 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

SOM 721 1:41.54Kay, David
48.49 1:41.54

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NTMSC 791 38.82Gentle, Cliff
BURL 792 54.16Gayford, John

 
Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NTMSC 791 1:27.46Gentle, Cliff
41.64 1:27.46

BURL 792 2:07.52Gayford, John
1:00.86 2:07.52

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BURL 791 1:21.57Gayford, John
 
Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NTMSC 791 2:06.46Gentle, Cliff
1:00.18 2:06.46

 
Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

NTMSC 791 4:33.72Gentle, Cliff
 
Men 85-89 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NTMSC 861 44.88Braaksma, Harry
 
Men 85-89 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NTMSC 861 4:18.30Braaksma, Harry
56.08 1:57.99 3:06.94 4:18.30

 
Men 85-89 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NTMSC 861 2:06.40Braaksma, Harry
1:01.52 2:06.40

 
Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:52.06BURL
1) Judd, Sandra W49 2) Tobia, Angela W36
3) Vessio, Genevieve W33 4) Gallagher, Sarah W40

40.68 1:40.99 2:15.86 2:52.06
 
Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:02.63BURL
1) Brafield-Pettersson, Lois W602) Vessio, Genevieve W33
3) Oldershaw, Annamay W42 4) Tong, Natalie W37

31.83 1:02.05 1:32.64 2:02.63
B2 2:16.13SOM

1) Kapoor Bhakri, Sonya W46 2) Liu, Sherry W33
3) Moutinho, Maria W42 4) Costante, Stephanie W42

36.61 1:11.74 1:42.13 2:16.13

C3 2:17.06BURL
1) Haneberry, Petra W50 2) Yuan, Becky W51
3) Gallagher, Sarah W40 4) Judd, Sandra W49

31.44 1:08.82 1:43.57 2:17.06
A4 2:44.76SQUAL

1) Yamashita, Mayuko W30 2) Binsky, Carole W63
3) Walton, Kim W65 4) Jarvis, Emily W33

38.70 1:38.63 2:14.34 2:44.76
 
Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:17.33BURL
1) Haneberry, Petra W50 2) Oldershaw, Annamay W42
3) Tong, Natalie W37 4) Brafield-Pettersson, Lois W60

36.42 1:11.92 1:45.97 2:17.33
 
Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

E1 2:38.42LSD
1) DeKay, Sarah W61 2) Weilgosh, Karen W57
3) Davey, Marlene W66 4) Devos, Nicole W32

38.83 1:18.85 1:49.08 2:38.42
 
Women 240-279 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 3:38.51LSD
1) Hillis, Yvonne W67 2) Medd, Mo W72
3) Trerise-Adamson, Sue W71 4) Evans, Lisa W68

48.20 2:04.09 2:50.19 3:38.51
 
Women 240-279 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 4:02.77LSD
1) Trerise-Adamson, Sue W71 2) Medd, Mo W72
3) DeKay, Sarah W61 4) Evans, Lisa W68

58.15 2:27.20 3:12.47 4:02.77
 
Women 280-319 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

C1 3:42.17SQUAL
1) Waring, Caroline W61 2) Mihailovich, Nancy W76
3) Bradfield, Jane W68 4) Mayne, Gillian W81

1:22.90 2:57.28 3:42.17
 
Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A--- DQBROCK
1) Lee, Matthew M19

40.75 1:12.90 1:42.11 DQ
 
Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 1:53.68EOMAC
1) Nagy, Christopher M51 2) Stratton, Alan M53
3) Kent, Robert M61 4) Possek, Maxim M28

26.70 58.00 1:28.11 1:53.68
 
Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:09.71EOMAC
1) Mattina, Mark M49 2) Foster, Nick M65
3) Brezer, David M64 4) Selmanovic, Ben M22

30.27 1:01.93 1:41.52 2:09.71
 
Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

C1 2:15.51BURL
1) Kleven, Jeff M60 2) Brundage, Patrick M58
3) Thompson, Hershell M63 4) Tammadge, Stuart M43

35.69 1:10.88 1:43.71 2:15.51
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Men 240-279 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 1:59.00BURL
1) Brundage, Patrick M58 2) Kleven, Jeff M60
3) Thompson, Hershell M63 4) desTombe, Francois M65

27.58 55.05 1:25.77 1:59.00
D2 2:19.53SOM

1) Christopher, Aaron M45 2) Ketrzynski, Alexander M65
3) Mateer, Glen M64 4) Musial, Wieslaw M68

35.27 1:10.02 1:46.88 2:19.53
A--- DQSOM

1) Young, Steve M48
3) Strmec, Matt M37 4) Shaw, Aakash M31

34.72 1:08.63 1:37.28 DQ
 
Mixed 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A--- DQBROCK
1) Keller, Brandon M26
3) Petkovich, Jenna W23 4) O'Grady, Emma W24

27.61 58.36 1:30.13 DQ
 
Mixed 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:16.49SOM
1) Strmec, Matt M37 2) Le, Michael M30
3) Li, Amy W24 4) Tran, YanYan W27

34.80 1:06.79 1:43.32 2:16.49
 
Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 2:06.80SOM
1) Williamson, Hannah W18 2) Bubenickova, Lenka W46
3) Francis, Simon M51 4) Yun, Stephen Wai Yip M41

30.93 1:03.20 1:38.97 2:06.80
A2 2:09.22THOR

1) Devane, Niki W19 2) Chester, Doug M58
3) Bider, Stella W25 4) Chester, Michael M19

30.46 1:08.16 1:39.43 2:09.22
D3 2:15.78LSD

1) Mostafa, Sam Elgaby M48 2) Tomas, Robert M41
3) Hendrick, Erika W36 4) Baillargeon, Gabrielle W31

39.12 1:10.13 1:30.93 2:15.78
 
Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:34.22MS
1) Teare, Georgia W32 2) Young, Gillian W27
3) Salmon, Mackenzie M33 4) Plum, Roland M65

41.97 1:23.49 1:53.36 2:34.22
 
Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:57.56LSD
1) Stewart, Matt M51 2) Shand, Leigh W51
3) Komorowski, Jennifer W44 4) Landry, David M37

27.61 58.56 1:31.47 1:57.56
 
Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:15.02LSD
1) Landry, David M37 2) Komorowski, Jennifer W44
3) Shand, Leigh W51 4) Stewart, Matt M51

31.52 1:13.10 1:47.86 2:15.02
A2 2:18.49SOM

1) Musial, Wieslaw M68 2) Williamson, Matthew M61
3) Williamson, Hannah W18 4) Bubenickova, Lenka W46

36.33 1:13.35 1:46.05 2:18.49

C3 2:34.37LSD
1) Devos, Nicole W32 2) Cole, Mike M46
3) Noble, Anne-Marie W49 4) Korchuk, Jonathan M68

42.76 1:20.98 2:02.87 2:34.37
C4 2:38.24SOM

1) Moutinho, Maria W42 2) Allard, Jennifer W47
3) Shaw, Aakash M31 4) Young, Steve M48

40.55 1:31.39 2:03.61 2:38.24
A5 3:08.21THOR

1) Chester, Michael M19 2) Chester, Doug M58
3) Waltman, Melanie W46 4) Zoskey, Genevieve W52

32.20 1:21.44 2:21.70 3:08.21
 
Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 2:17.40LSD
1) Korchuk, Jonathan M68 2) Noble, Anne-Marie W49
3) Matous, Kelli W59 4) Cole, Mike M46

31.89 1:07.10 1:47.81 2:17.40
B2 2:49.87SQUAL

34.27 1:27.74 1:56.42 2:49.87
 
Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:33.14SQUAL
1) MacDougall, Heather W55 2) Abbott, Jan W56
3) Rohmann, Erich M42 4) Waring, John M62

42.57 1:33.42 2:04.79 2:33.14
A2 2:52.01SQUAL

1) Walton, Kim W65 2) Howe, Jason M48
3) Mitchell, Wade M54 4) McCann, Debra W69

41.93 1:10.70 2:52.01
D3 3:01.19LSD

1) Davey, Marlene W66 2) Weilgosh, Karen W57
3) Tomas, Robert M41 4) Mostafa, Sam Elgaby M48

53.05 1:13.47 2:22.47 3:01.19


